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Recommended Wedding Suppliers

 Caterers

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Annapurna Caterers 0208 471 6249 info@annapurnacaterers.co.uk

Bharat Gangaram 020 8459 8617 kishen@bharatgangaram.com

Greenleaf 020 3261 1122 sammir@greenleafservices.com

Itzike Caterers ifeder@itzikcaterers.com

Jasmine Events Catering 0208 4552 789

Jason Millan jason@jasonmillan.co.uk

Laguna 0208 579 9992 info@lagunarestaurant.com

Masala Creations 0208 459617 sales@masalacreations.com

Passage To India 0208 5777977 info@passagetoindia.co.uk

Ragasaan 0208 8390 880 shruti@ragasaan.com

Reich Caterers office@reichcaterers.co.uk

Ruby’s Event Catering 0208 7997 180 mail@rubyscatering.co.uk

Sapna 0208 965 5145 sales@sapna.co.uk

Shimla Foods 020 3489 9740 info@shimlafoods.co.uk

Spice Village 0208 680 8844 catering@spicevillage.co.uk
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Cakes

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Perfectly Baked by Patsy 07967 143399 info@perfectlybaked.co.uk

Louise Simply Cakes 07774 884225 Louiscakes@sky.com

Celebrant

Company Website Address
Contact Phone

Number
Contact Email Address

Hand on Heart Celebrant debramassey@handonheartcelebrant.com

DJ’s, Staging and Draping

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Happy Day Disco 07588 887260 info@happydaydiscos.co.uk

Showtime Events 079489 830940 info@itsshowtimeevents.co.uk

Recommended Wedding Suppliers

Chocolate Fountain

Company Website Address
Contact Phone

Number
Contact Email Address

Chocolatier Fountains 07879 623111 sales@chocolatierfountains.co.uk
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Recommended Wedding Suppliers

Jewellers

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Daisy Chain 01442 236651 hello@daisychainjewellers.co.uk

Smooth Rings 01895 825900 info@smoothrings.co.uk

Florists & Decor

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Maple Flowers 01442 800812 info@mapleflowers.co.uk

Bloom Events 077667674586 hello@bloom-events.co.uk

Entertainment

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

AandKEvents.co.uk

Alan Oliver Live Guitar Music 07507 269527 Alan.Oliver1987@hotmail.com

Gary Schiffman Magician 07826 925502 info@garyschffman.com

Honey Soul Live Singers honeysoullive@gmail.com

Singing Waiters 07944 479994 getthepartystarted@vipwaiters.co.uk
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Recommended Wedding Suppliers

Mandaps, Chuppahs & Event Decor

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Ann Events Hire 0208 087 3515 info@anneventshire.co.uk

Maples Flowers info@maplesflowers.co.uk

Rivaaj Wedding 07958 023994 Info@rivaajweddings.co.uk

Sai Mandaps 07502 072040 info@saimandaps.co.uk

Shagun Weddings 01923 605501 logistics@shagunweddings.co.uk

Silver Service 07832 384468 info@silverservicegroup.com

The Chuppah Company 01727 874561 info@thechuppahcompany.co.uk

Wed In Style 0208 998 8687 info@wed-in-style.co.uk

Menswear

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Impeccable Menswear 0208 4211111 info@impeccablewear.co.uk

Tuxlux 0208 9061515 info@tuxlux.co.uk

Make Up & Hair

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Danine Marie Eary 07720654842 daninemariehair@outlook.com

Gege Hair and Beauty 01582 793 725 gegehairinfo@gmail.com

Sarah Oborne Make Up 07516 730157 sarah_oborne@hotmail.com
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Recommended Wedding Suppliers

Photographers

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Andy Sidders 07949 706688 andy@andysiddersphotography.co.uk

Art By Claire 07951943101 claire@artbyclaire.com

Buttercup Photography 01442 833726 Kim@buttercupphotography.co.uk

Natalie Chiverton Photography 07813 325276 info@nataliechivertonphotography.com

The Guest Factor Photo Kiosk 07970 618946 Lee@TheGuestFactor.com

Sophie Wilson Photography 01923 647 200 or 07939311515 info@sophiewilsonphotography.co.uk

Toast Master

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Toast Master Jango 07703 210600 jango@toastmasterjango.co.uk

Stationery & Signage

Company Website Address Contact Phone Number Contact Email Address

Studio East 07725 105253 hello@studio-east.uk
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